General information about company

Scrip code 507265

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE044N01021

Name of the company

EMERALD LEISURES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar es/ivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Wh'ether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? Yes Yes
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 s No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? © ©
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.02
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.02
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.02
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Silzr;?(;lfdlng class of securities (IX) No. of Shares
or No. Of Total nos. | total no. of No. Of No. of Underlylpg
No. of Partly Shares No. Of Outstanding
Category Nos. Of fully paid d shares shares shares Underlvi Shares o d&i bl
Category | of Os- Wiy paic | paid- underlying | held (calculated . . nderiymng Underlying utstanding | convertible
shareholders | up equity | up : _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding . ESOP securities, No.
W) shareholder .. | Depository | (VII) = as per Total as a . Outstanding
(1) shares equity . 0 convertible Granted of Warrants
(ID) held (IV) | shares Receipts (rvy+ SCRR, 76 of securities Warrants (XO) and ESOP etc
neld | YD (V)+ (VI) | 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) (XA) (XB) X) = :
As a % of
V) (A+B+C2) [Class [ Class | (XA+XB+XC)
eg:X eg:Y
Promoter
(A) ﬁcromoter 4 11077956 11077956 | 73.76 11077956 11077956 | 73.76
Group
B) Public 2827 3940644 3940644 |26.24 3940644 3940644 |26.24
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
((9))] underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 2831 15018600 15018600 | 100 15018600 15018600 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
»asa % Total Number of
assuming Eggizzrigf Number of g?sn_osal Other Shares
full ) shares Shares pledged Un(Ii)e rtakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | 11 (XIV) XV) & lifany (XVI) | (XVII) =
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
Cat convertible Number of
Category | o fa CEOTY | securities ( equity shares
@ shareholder | 2 2 held in L
percentage dematerialized
(ID of diluted Asa Asa Asa Asa | o im (XVII)
% of % of % of Asa% % of
share Sub- Sub- Sub-
capital) No. | total N total | No. | total No. | of total N total " 4 "
(XI;I)= (a) | Shares o. (@) Shares | (a) | Shares |(a) | Shares o-(a) Shares category | category Ea ;:gory
(VI 00 As held held held held (b) held @) (i) iii
S (b) (b) (b) (b)
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 73.76 2659960 | 24.01 2659960 | 24.01 | 11077956
Group
(B) Public 26.24 3635626 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2659960 | 17.71 2659960 | 17.71 | 14713582 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in
No Shareholding | each class of securities (IX) No. of
’ as a % of )
or No. Of Total nos. | total no. of No. Of No. of Underl
No. of Partly shares shares shares Shares Shares No. Of Outstar
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . No of Votine (XIV) Rights Total | Underlying . Outstanding | conver!
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up lll)lédfii};?g ?\e]ll(}) _ gcsalcelrllated g (XIV) Rig as a % | Outstanding gniizlgé?f ESOP securiti
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity R P it Ty (IV)+ S CI;{R of convertible Wurr nt £ Granted of Wan
held (IV) | shares ceepts ? Total | securities arrants (XO) and ES
held (VD) (V)+ (V) 1A9572]/(V;II) Voting | (XA) (XB) (X) =
§a700 Cl ;| Cl i
V) ABHC2) [y o F egf‘;s Total rights (XA+X
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) fl‘r‘fglv\/‘fi‘ﬁ}ffﬁfy“ 4 11077956 11077956 | 73.76 11077956 11077956 | 73.76
(ng’('lT)mal 4 11077956 11077956 | 73.76 11077956 11077956 | 73.76
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?’?gmoter 4 11077956 11077956 | 73.76 11077956 11077956 | 73.76
Group (A)=
ADHA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 8 8550 8550 0.06 8550 8550 0.06
(Sg;’('lT)"tal 8 8550 8550 0.06 8550 8550 0.06
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
© Pemomne] gl 1082 1082|001 1082 1082 |0.01
Resident
Individuals
(2 holding nominal | 2717 933661 933661 6.22 933661 933661 6.22
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs




Resident
Individuals
holding nominal

(h) oo 10 1057041 1057041 |7.04 1057041 1057041 |7.04
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
@) Indians (NRIS) 11 3275 3275 0.02 3275 3275 0.02
) Bodies Corporate |29 1499028 1499028 [9.98 1499028 1499028 |[9.98
(m) Any Other 51 438007 438007 |2.92 438007 438007 |2.92
(specify)
(S};;:(—A‘];otal 2819 3932094 3932094 |26.18 3932094 3932094 |26.18
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 2827 3940644 3940644 |26.24 3940644 3940644 |26.24
B)2)HB)
(3+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 2831 15018600 15018600 | 100 15018600 15018600 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
2831 15018600 15018600 | 100 15018600 15018600 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
»asa % Total Number of
assuming Egizzrigf Number of g?sn_osal Other Shares
full ) shares Shares pledged Un(I1)e rtakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | 11 (XIV) XV) & lifany (XVI) | (XVII) =
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) percentage Asa Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
of diluted % of % of % of Asa% % of form (XVIII)
share N ! N 1IN £ total 1 Sub- Sub- Sub-
capital) 0. | tota No. (a) tota 0. | tota 0. | of tota No. (a) tota category | category | category
(XIT)= (a) | Shares ’ Shares | (a) | Shares |(a) | Shares ’ Shares . . i)
(VIO As held held held held (b) held @) (i) (iii
0 (b) (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu |, 5 2659960 | 24.01 2659960 | 24.01 | 11077956
undivided Family
(SXI))(_F;Otal 73.76 2659960 | 24.01 2659960 | 24.01 | 11077956
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;“d 73.76 2659960 | 24.01 2659960 | 24.01 | 11077956
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 0.06 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total
0.06 0 0 0 0
B)(1)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)

“)

Non-institutions




Key Managerial

(c) Personnel 0.01 1082
Resident
Individuals
(2 holding nominal | 6.22 645883
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
(h) .o 7.04 1057041
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
@ Indians (NRIs) 0.02 3185
(0] Bodies Corporate | 9.98 1490478
Any Other
(m) (specify) 2.92 437957
Sub-Total
26.18 3635626
B4
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 26.24 3635626
B)(2)+(B)
(3B
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 14713582
Total 100 2659960 | 17.71 2659960 | 17.71 | 14713582

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JAYDEEP VINOD
MEHTA

NIKHIL VINOD
MEHTA

JASHWANT BHAICHAND
MEHTA

CHETAN JASHWANT
MEHTA

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAFPMS5339K

AAFPMS077N

AACPMO0372P

AACPMO0371Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4674566

4674510

864440

864440

11077956

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

4674566

4674510

864440

864440

11077956

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

31.13

31.12

5.76

5.76

73.76

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of s

ecurities (IX)

Class eg:X

4674566

4674510

864440

864440

11077956

Total

4674566

4674510

864440

864440

11077956

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

31.13

31.12

5.76

5.76

73.76

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

4674566

4674510

864440

864440

11077956

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

31.13

31.12

5.76

5.76

73.76

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a)

1037018

1037014

292964

292964

2659960

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

22.18

22.18

33.89

33.89

24.01




Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 1037018 1037014 292964 292964 2659960

As a % of total

Shares held (b) | 2218 22.18 33.89 33.89 24.01

Number of equity

shares held in 4674566 4674510 864440 864440 11077956
dematerialized

form (XVIII)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter




Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NAHALCHAND LALOOCHAND PVT LTD

AYAY COMMODITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACN4472C

AAHCA5421B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

185490

1272230

1457720

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

185490

1272230

1457720

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.24

8.47

9.71

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

185490

1272230

1457720

Total

185490

1272230

1457720

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.24

8.47

9.71

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

185490

1272230

1457720

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.24

8.47

9.71

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

185490

1272230

1457720

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JITENDRA JAYANTILAL GANDHI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABPG3482D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

207200

207200

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

207200

207200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.38

1.38

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

207200

207200

Total

207200

207200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.38

1.38

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

207200

207200

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.38

1.38

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

207200

207200

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

2

4

5

Category

LLP

Clearing
Members

HUF

Unclaimed or Suspense or

Escrow Account

Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

EMERALD LEISURES LIMITED - UNCLAIMED
SHARES SUSPENSE ACCOUNT

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AACCA3326L

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

46

51

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2515

95327

340164

340164

438007

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2515

95327

340164

340164

438007

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.63

2.26

2.26

291

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of

securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1

2515

95327

340164

340164

438007

Total

1

2515

95327

340164

340164

438007

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02

0.63

2.26

2.26

291

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

2515

95327

340164

340164

438007

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=

0.02

0.63

2.26

2.26

291




(VID+H(X) As a %

of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity

saresheldin |1 2515 95277  |340164 340164 437957
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0 0







