General information about company								
Scrip code	507265							
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED							
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED							
ISIN	INE044N01021							
Name of the company	EMERALD LEISURES LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2025							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	Yes	Yes							
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No							
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No							
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	100	0.02							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.02							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.02							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0							

## Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

			No.			Shareholding	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each				No. of Shares	
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Of Partly paid- up equity shares held	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	a % of all no. of ares leulated per RR, 57) (VIII)		V) Rights Total as a % of (A+B+C)		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) =
				(V)			(A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total					(XA+XB+XC)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	11077956			11077956	73.76	11077956		11077956	73.76				
(B)	Public	2827	3940644			3940644	26.24	3940644		3940644	26.24				
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	2831	15018600			15018600	100	15018600		15018600	100				

				Tab	ole I - Sui	nmary	State	ement h	oldir	ng of spec	rified secu	ırities				
	Category	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (			Number of Shares plo (XIV)		Non Disp Und (XV	osal ertaking		r mbrances, y (XVI)	Total Nur Shares encumber (XVII) = (XIV+XV	ed	Number of equity shares	Sub-categ	gorization (	of shares
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	73.76			2659960	24.01					2659960	24.01	11077956			
(B)	Public	26.24											3635626	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100			2659960	17.71					2659960	17.71	14713582	0	0	0

			Table	II - St	atement sl	howing sh	nareholding	pattern o	f the I	Promoter	and Pi	omoter Gr	oup		
				No.			Shareholding	Number of each class		Rights held	in				No. of
Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Of Partly paid- up equity shares	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+	as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a % of Total	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	Underl Outstar
				held (V)	(VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:Y	Total	Voting rights	(XA)	(XB)		(X) = (XA+X
A	Table II - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of	the Promoter	and Promot	er Group		•	•	•	•	•	•	
(1)	Indian														
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	11077956			11077956	73.76	11077956		11077956	73.76				
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	11077956			11077956	73.76	11077956		11077956	73.76				
(2)	Foreign														
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	11077956			11077956	73.76	11077956		11077956	73.76				
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder									
(1)	Institutions (Dome	stic)													
(d)	Banks	8	8550			8550	0.06	8550		8550	0.06				
Sub-Total (B)(1)		8	8550			8550	0.06	8550		8550	0.06				
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	gn)		•	•	•	•		•	•	•	•	•	•	
(3)	Central Governmen	nt / State Gove	rnment(s)												
(4)	Non-institutions														
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	1	1082			1082	0.01	1082		1082	0.01				
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	2717	933661			933661	6.22	933661		933661	6.22				

(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	10	1057041		1057041	7.04	1057041	1057041	7.04		
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	11	3275		3275	0.02	3275	3275	0.02		
(1)	Bodies Corporate	29	1499028		1499028	9.98	1499028	1499028	9.98		
(m)	Any Other (specify)	51	438007		438007	2.92	438007	438007	2.92		
Sub-Total (B)(4)		2819	3932094		3932094	26.18	3932094	3932094	26.18		_
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		2827	3940644		3940644	26.24	3940644	3940644	26.24		
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	areholding patte	rn of the Non Pro	moter- Non	Public sharehol	der				
Total ( A+B+C2)		2831	15018600		15018600	100	15018600	15018600	100		
Total (A+B+C)		2831	15018600		15018600	100	15018600	15018600	100		

		Table II - S	State	ment sl	nowing sh	narehol	ding	pattern	of tl	he Promo	ter and I	Promot	er Group			
	Category &	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (			Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non- Disp Unde (XV	osal ertaking	Othe encu if an	er mbrances, y (XVI)	Total Nur Shares encumber (XVII) = (XIV+XV	red	Number of equity shares	Sub-cate	gorization	of shares
Sr. No.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Statemen	nt showing share	ehold	ing patte	rn of the P	romoter	and P	romoter (	Group	)						
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	73.76			2659960	24.01					2659960	24.01	11077956			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		73.76			2659960	24.01					2659960	24.01	11077956			
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		73.76			2659960	24.01					2659960	24.01	11077956			
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing shar	reholo	ling patte	ern of the I	Public sh	areho	lder		•			1			
(1)	Institutions (Dome	stic)														
(d)	Banks	0.06											0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		0.06											0	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	gn)														
(3)	Central Governmen	nt / State Gover	nmer	nt(s)												
(4)	Non-institutions															

(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	0.01											1082	0	0	0
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	6.22											645883	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	7.04											1057041	0	0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	0.02											3185	0	0	0
(1)	Bodies Corporate	9.98											1490478	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	2.92											437957	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		26.18											3635626	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		26.24											3635626	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing shar	reholdin	ng pattern	of the N	Non Pron	noter-	Non Pub	olic sh	areholder				l.	l.	
Total ( A+B+C2)		100											14713582			
Total (A+B+C)		100		26	659960	17.71					2659960	17.71	14713582			

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family									
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JAYDEEP VINOD MEHTA	NIKHIL VINOD MEHTA	JASHWANT BHAICHAND MEHTA	CHETAN JASHWANT MEHTA	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	AAFPM5339K	AAFPM5077N	AACPM0372P	AACPM0371Q	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4674566	4674510	864440	864440	11077956				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4674566	4674510	864440	864440	11077956				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	31.13	31.12	5.76	5.76	73.76				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	4674566	4674510	864440	864440	11077956				
Total	4674566	4674510	864440	864440	11077956				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	31.13	31.12	5.76	5.76	73.76				
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	4674566	4674510	864440	864440	11077956				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	31.13	31.12	5.76	5.76	73.76				
Number of Shares	pledged (XIV)			l	l				
No. (a)	1037018	1037014	292964	292964	2659960				
As a % of total Shares held (b)	22.18	22.18	33.89	33.89	24.01				

Total Number of Shares encumbered $(XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)$									
No. (a)	1037018	1037014	292964	292964	2659960				
As a % of total Shares held (b)	22.18	22.18	33.89	33.89	24.01				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	4674566	4674510	864440	864440	11077956				
Reason for not pro	viding PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter					

Bodies Corporate									
Sr. No.	1	2							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NAHALCHAND LALOOCHAND PVT LTD	AYAY COMMODITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	AAACN4472C	AAHCA5421B	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	185490	1272230	1457720						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	185490	1272230	1457720						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.24	8.47	9.71						
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		•						
Class eg: X	185490	1272230	1457720						
Total	185490	1272230	1457720						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.24	8.47	9.71						
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	185490	1272230	1457720						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.24	8.47	9.71						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	185490	1272230	1457720						
Reason for not prov	riding PAN								

Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No	of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0		

PAN (II) AA  No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)  AA	TENDRA JAYANTILAL GANDHI	Click here to go back					
Shareholders (I)  PAN (II)  No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)  AA  207		Click have to go heak					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)		Chek here to go back					
up equity shares held (IV)	ABPG3482D	Total					
	07200	207200					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI) 207	07200	207200					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	38	1.38					
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X 207	07200	207200					
Total 207	07200	207200					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 1.38	38	1.38					
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	07200	207200					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	38	1.38					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)  Reason for not providin	07200	207200					

Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0			
Sub-category (ii)	0	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0	0			

				Any Other (sp	ecify)	
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	LLP	Clearing Members	HUF	Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)					EMERALD LEISURES LIMITED - UNCLAIMED SHARES SUSPENSE ACCOUNT	Click here go back
PAN (II)					AACCA3326L	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	3	46	1	1	51
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1	2515	95327	340164	340164	438007
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1	2515	95327	340164	340164	438007
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.02	0.63	2.26	2.26	2.91
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class o	f securities (	IX)		
Class eg: X	1	2515	95327	340164	340164	438007
Total	1	2515	95327	340164	340164	438007
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0.02	0.63	2.26	2.26	2.91
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	1	2515	95327	340164	340164	438007
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)=	0	0.02	0.63	2.26	2.26	2.91

(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1	2515	95277	340164	340164	437957	
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization of shares							
Shareholding (No. of shares) under							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	